© 1995
DATA  SHEET
µ PD43257B
MOS  INTEGRATED  CIRCUIT
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
256K-BIT  CMOS  STATIC  RAM
32K-WORD  BY 8-BIT
The mark  shows major revised points.

2
µPD43257B
Ordering Information
Part number Package Remark
µPD43257BCZ-70L 28-pin plastic 70 50 3 L Version
DIP (600 mil)
µPD43257BCZ-85L 85
µPD43257BCZ-70LL 70 15 2 LL Version
µPD43257BCZ-85LL 85
µPD43257BGU-70L 28-pin plastic 70 50 3 L Version
SOP (450 mil)
µPD43257BGU-85L 85
µPD43257BGU-70LL 70 15 2 LL Version
µPD43257BGU-85LL 85
Note TA ≤ 40 °C, VCC = 3 V
Access time
ns (MAX.)
Supply current µA (MAX.)